
 

 

 

 

 

 

The library will be open daily in July 2024: 

Monday, July 8    9:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 9    8:30 am – 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 10   1:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Thursday, July 11    10:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Friday, July 12     9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, July 15    1:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 16    9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday July 17    1:30 pm – 5:30pm 

Thursday, July 18    1:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

Friday, July 19     8:30 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, July 22    8:30 am – 1:00 pm 

 

 

Please note the library will be closed from Tuesday, 

July 23 to Monday, August 5; it will re-open daily on 

Tuesday, August 6. 

 

You are welcome to send me an email to book a 

different time to visit the library. 


